
A

Men Women
0

200

400

600

Men Women
0

200

400

600

Men Women
0

50

100

150

200

Men Women
0

200

400

600

800

Men Women
0

200

400

600

800

Men Women
0

20

40

60

80

Men Women
0

200

400

600

800

1000

Men Women
0

10

20

30

40

50

Men Women
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Men Women
0

50

100

150

200

250

γδ
+  c

el
ls

/µ
l

Vγ
9+

 c
el

ls
/µ

l

Vγ
9-

 c
el

ls
/µ

l

B 
ce

lls
/µ

l

C
D
19

+ C
D

20
+  c

el
ls

/µ
l

C
D
19

+ C
D

20
-  c

el
ls

/µ
l

N
K 

ce
lls

/µ
l

N
KT

 c
el

ls
/µ

l

C
D

4+ C
D

8+  c
el

ls
/µ

l
T re

g c
el

ls
/µ

l

C
D

8+  c
el

ls
/µ

l

Men Women
0

200

400

600

800

1000

D

0

20

40

60

80

Men Women

Ag
e

B d=0.34 1-β=0.75

0

20

40

60

80

100

Men Women

%
 ly

m
ph

oc
yt

es
 o

f 
le

uk
oc

yt
es

*
d=0.33 1-β=0.71

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

Ly
m

ph
oc

yt
es

/µ
l

Men Women

*

Supplementary Figure 4
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